		Recording requested By BRENDA RALSTON  Lincoln County - NV  Leslie Boucher - Recorder
After recording	please return to:	Fee: \$16.00 Page 1 of 3 RPTT. Recorded By: AE
Name:	Steven A. Ralston	Book- 268 Page- 8059
Address:	6248 Brookings Court	
City, State, Zip:	Las Vegas, NV 89110	
Phone:	<u>(702) 438-6367</u>	
Assessor's Parcel Number	005-231-10	)Above This Line Reserved For Official Use Only
	)ss NCOLN ) ston  signed Affiant, am over the age of	
grantees nar Document N		the same person named as one of the y Deed recorded on <u>May 23, 1997</u> , as Page <u>179</u> , of the Official Records in County, State of Nevada.
~ -	y described in the above-reference thrown as1010 Meadow Lane,	red deed is located in Lincoln County, Nevada  Pioche, NV, described as follows:
34, Townsh THE WEST Beginning a said Section	ip 5 South, Range 67 East, M. D. I HALF (W½) OF THE FOLLOW t a point which is the SW Corner of 34 bears S 89 degrees 42' 36" W	

degrees 52' 27" E a distance of 663.32 feet more or less, to the NE Corner; thence S 1 degree 11' 12" W a distance of 656.18 feet more or less, to the SE Corner; thence S 89 degrees 44'

27" W a distance of 661.05 feet more or less, to the POINT OF BEGINNING.

District 5, Roll # 003564, Lincoln County, Nevada Records

DOC # 0139918

Record

Official

4. <u>Theo I. Ralston</u> ("the decedent") was one of the Grantees, named in said Deed, and is the decedent in the attached certified Death Certificate. The date and place of the decedent's death are set forth in the certified death certificate that is attached hereto and incorporated herein by this reference.
5. The decedent was my mother.
6. This affidavit is made for the purpose of terminating the joint tenancy between myself and the aforementioned decedent in the within described property, said title now vesting in me, <a href="Steven A. Ralston">Steven A. Ralston</a> , as sole owner.
DATED this the 16 day of November, 2011.
A Charles
SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN to before me on this 16 day of November, 2011 by Steven Alan Ralston.
Notary Public  Notary Public  Notary Public, State of Neveda  Appointment No. 07-4157-1  My Appt. Expires Feb 23, 2015



## CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

2011016239 STATETILE NUMBER

TYPE OR	7-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11			STATEFILE	NUMBER
PRINT IN PERMANENT	1a. DECEASED-NAME (FIRST, MIDDLE		A CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND PROPERTY OF THE SE	E;OF DEATH (Mo/Day/Year) 3	
BLACK INK	Theo Irene RAL  3b. CITY, TOWN, OR LOCATION OF DE	STON		October 44, 2011	OF/Emer Rm  4, SEX
	Henderson #	and number	n Hospijai <b>Siena Campus</b>	Inpatient(Specify)	
DECEDENT	5 BACE White	6. Hispanic Origin? Sp		(DEK 1 YEAKITE UNDER LUEDU	
	(Specify)	Non-Hispanic	Chinday (Years)	S DAYS HOURS MIN	May 27, 1942
IF DEATH	9a. STATE OF BIRTH (If not U.S.A.,		EDUCATION 11. MARRIED, NEVER N	MARRIED, WIDOWED 1 12 SURV	/IVING SPOUSE (if wife, give *
OCCURRED IN INSTITUTION	name country) Oregon	United States	12 DIVORCED (Specify) W		2 4 45 5 5 5 5 5
SEE MANDBOOK REGARDING COMPLETION OF	13. SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER	Morking Life Gues H Detirod	or Work Done During Most of 14b	School District	Y Ever in US Armed Forces? No
	RESIDENCE - STATE 156. CO	<u> </u>		FAND NUMBER	1 15e. INSIDE CITY
	Nevada 🥌 🎉	Clark	lenderson 374 Man	anita Street	Linkits (Specify Yes
PARENTS	FATHER/PARENT - NAME (First Mi		1Z MOTHER/PARENT	- NAME: (First Middle Last Suff	- The state of the
	18a. INFORMANT- NAME (Type or Print)	m EDWARDS	LINC ADDRESS VOICE OF STATE	Ether RHODES	
	Timothy PHA	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	LING ADDRESS (Street or R.F.D. No 477 N.E. Yambill	Street Willamina, Oregon	
	19a. BURIAL, CREMATION, REMOVAL,	OTHER (Specify) 19b, CEMETERY OF	CREMATORY - NAME	19c. LOCATION	
DISPOSITION			Palm Crematory		gas Nevada 89101
	20s EUNERAL DIRECTOR SIGNAL R BART BUI		FUNERAL 200 NAME AND CTORUGENSE	ADDRESS OF FACILITY. Palm Montuary Ea	
		UTHENTICATED	50	7600 S Eastern Las Vegas	
TRADE CALL	TRADE CALL - NAME AND ADDRESS			/ /	
		, death occurred at the time, date and parties & Title) SIGNATURE AUTHE		of examination and/or investigation, place and due to the cause(s) state	
1890mm 4.04	FAW FAW	AD AHMED MD	The mine, date and	hieros eluciranes no que ceidise(s) stere	THE PARTICION OF THE PA
CERTIFIER	21b DATE SIGNED (Mo/Dayer)	24c HOUR OF DEATH 22:34	22h DAJIL SIGN	ED (Mo/Day/Yr) 220 H	OUR OF DEATH
		SICIAN IF OTHER THAN CERTIFIER		CED DEAD (Mo/DayYY)	RONOUNCED DEAD AT (Hour)
Stilldillillilli. array	产货 (Type or Print)			3.00	
	23a NAME AND ADDRESS OF CERTIF	ER (PHYSICIAN, ATTENDING PHYSIC AHMED MD 2600 S Raint	CIAN, MEDICAL EXAMINER, OR CORO FOW BIVD. Las Vegas, NV 8912	NER) (Type or Print) 230	b. LICENSE NUMBER 9524
REGISTRAR	240 BECICTOAD (Cinnet)	INETTE HARRINGTON	24b. DATE RECEIVED BY R		TO COMMUNICABLE DISEASE
	, p	GNATURE AUTHENTICATED	(Mo/Day/Yr) Outober	20, 2011 YES	⊕ <del>i N</del> e X
	25 MMEDIATE CAUSE	RONLY ONE CAUSE PER LINE FOR	(a) (b), AND (c)')	V	interval between onset and death
DEATH	DUE TO, OR AS A COI	<b>開発権 第二 相対 (表)、名 スカルの</b>			
CONDITIONS IF		enous leukemia	чизици		interval between onset and death
ANY WHICH GAVE RISE TO	DUE TO, OR AS A CO.				Interval between onset and death
IMMEDIATE CAUSE	(c)	\\	/ _/		er i smalls, sittem.
STATING THE UNDERLYING	DUE TO, OR AS A COL	ISEQUENCE OF:			Interval between onset and death
CAUSE LAST	(d) THE SIGNIFICANT CONTR	'Obs Conditions posts in the death	but not resulting in the underlying couse		
and highling and and	HART II OTHER SIGNIFICANT CONDI	descriptions	not up teamined to the minemained carde	given in Part 1 26 Aur OP: (Specify Yes	of No) TO CORONER (Specify Yes
	28a. ACC., SUICIDE, HOM., UNDET. 28b. DA	TE OF INJURY (Mo/Day/Yr) 28c. HC	UR OF INJURY 28d, DESCRIBE HOW IN.	JURY OCCURRED	No or No No
	OR PENDING INVEST. (Specify)				
4	28e. INJURY AT WORK (Specify 28f. P)	ACE OF INJURY, At home, farm, stree	t, factory, office 28g. LOCATION	STREET OR R.F.D. No. CITY	OR TOWN STATE
		g etc. (Specify)			
			STATE REGISTRAR		
	THE STATE OF THE S	/ /	tHHLtwan.	* · · · · ·	

"CERTIFIED TO BE A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE DOCUMENT ON FILE WITH THE REGISTRAR OF VITAL STATISTICS. 2011010
STATE OF NEVADA." This copy was issued by the Southern Nevada Health District from State certified documents as authorized by the State Board of Health pursuant to NRS 440.175.

NOT VALID WITHOUT THE RAISED SEAL OF THE SOUTHERN NEVADA HEALTH DISTRICT

Lawrence K. Sands, D.O., M.P.H.

Registrar of Vital Statistics

Date Issued OCT 2 1 201